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AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb
179.01- 180 4 0.03% 4 0.03% 15385  100.00% 129.01-130 168 1.09% 5623 36.55% 9930 64.54%
178.01-179 1 0.01% 5 0.03% 15381 99.97% 128.01-129 152 0.99% 5775 37.54% 9762 63.45%
177.01-178 7 0.05% 12 0.08% 15380 99.97% 127.01-128 161 1.05% 5936 38.58% 9610 62.46%
176.01-177 8 0.05% 20 0.13% 15373 99.92% 126.01-127 162 1.05% 6098 39.64% 9449 61.42%
175.01-176 20 0.13% 40 0.26% 15365 99.87% 125.01-126 149 0.97% 6247 40.60% 9287 60.36%
174.01-175 15 0.10% 55 0.36% 15345 99.74% 124.01-125 131 0.85% 6378 41.46% 9138 59.40%
173.01-174 25 0.16% 80 0.52% 15330 99.64% 123.01-124 156 1.01% 6534 42.47% 9007 58.54%
172.01-173 27 0.18% 107 0.70% 15305 99.48% 122.01-123 171 1.11% 6705 43.58% 8851 57.53%
171.01-172 30 0.19% 137 0.89% 15278 99.30% 121.01-122 147 0.96% 6852 44.54% 8680 56.42%
170.01-171 43 0.28% 180 1.17% 15248 99.11% 120.01-121 154 1.00% 7006 45.54% 8533 55.46%
169.01-170 50 0.32% 230 1.49% 15205 98.83% 119.01-120 144 0.94% 7150 46.47% 8379 54.46%
168.01 - 169 70 0.45% 300 1.95% 15155 98.51% 118.01-119 143 0.93% 7293 47.40% 8235 53.53%
167.01- 168 72 0.47% 372 2.42% 15085 98.05% 117.01-118 148 0.96% 7441 48.37% 8092 52.60%
166.01 - 167 95 0.62% 467 3.04% 15013 97.58% 116.01-117 154 1.00% 7595 49.37% 7944 51.63%
165.01 - 166 87 0.57% 554 3.60% 14918 96.96% 115.01- 116 158 1.03% 7753 50.39% 7790 50.63%
164.01 - 165 97 0.63% 651 4.23% 14831 96.40% 114.01-115 151 0.98% 7904 51.37% 7632 49.61%
163.01 - 164 M 0.72% 762 4.95% 14734 95.77% 113.01-114 158 1.03% 8062 52.40% 7481 48.63%
162.01- 163 106 0.69% 868 5.64% 14623 95.05% 112.01-113 157 1.02% 8219 53.42% 7323 47.60%
161.01 - 162 M 0.72% 979 6.36% 14517 94.36%  111.01-112 150 0.97% 8369 54.40% 7166 46.58 %
160.01 - 161 124 0.81% 1103 717% 14406 93.64% 110.01-111 161 1.05% 8530 55.44% 7016 45.60%
159.01 - 160 115 0.75% 1218 7.92% 14282 92.83% 109.01-110 144 0.94% 8674 56.38% 6855 44.56%
158.01 - 159 124 0.81% 1342 8.72% 14167 92.08% 108.01-109 156 1.01% 8830 57.39% 6711 43.62%
157.01 - 158 135 0.88% 1477 9.60% 14043 91.28% 107.01- 108 148 0.96% 8978 58.36% 6555 42.61%

156.01 - 157 146 0.95% 1623 10.55% 13908 90.40% 106.01-107 142 0.92% 9120 59.28% 6407 41.64%
155.01 - 156 129 0.84% 1752 11.39% 13762 89.45% 105.01 - 106 160 1.04% 9280 60.32% 6265 40.72%
154.01- 155 166 1.08% 1918 12.47% 13633 88.61% 104.01-105 146 0.95% 9426 61.27% 6105 39.68%
153.01 - 154 130 0.84% 2048 13.31% 13467 87.53% 103.01- 104 154 1.00% 9580 62.27% 5959 38.73%
152.01- 153 143 0.93% 2191 14.24% 13337 86.69% 102.01-103 183 1.19% 9763 63.46% 5805 37.73%
151.01 - 152 143 0.93% 2334 15.17% 13194 85.76% 101.01-102 138 0.90% 9901 64.35% 5622 36.54%
150.01 - 151 153 0.99% 2487 16.17% 13051 84.83% 100.01-101 153 0.99% 10054 65.35% 5484 35.65%
149.01 - 150 146 0.95% 2633 17.11% 12898 83.83%  99.01-100 145 0.94% 10199 66.29% 5331 34.65%
148.01 - 149 152 0.99% 2785 18.10% 12752 82.89%  98.01-99 159 1.03% 10358 67.33% 5186 33.71%
147.01- 148 124 0.81% 2909 18.91% 12600 81.90%  97.01-98 145 0.94% 10503 68.27% 5027 32.67%
146.01 - 147 167 1.09% 3076 19.99% 12476 81.09%  96.01-97 147 0.96% 10650 69.22% 4882 31.73%
145.01 - 146 131 0.85% 3207 20.84% 12309 80.01% = 95.01-96 160 1.04% 10810 70.26% 4735 30.78%
144.01 - 145 161 1.05% 3368 21.89% 12178 79.16%  94.01-95 137 0.89% 10947 71.15% 4575 29.74%
143.01 - 144 157 1.02% 3525 22.91% 12017 78.11%  93.01-94 141 0.92% 11088 72.07% 4438 28.85%
142.01- 143 145 0.94% 3670 23.85% 11860 77.09%  92.01-93 155 1.01% 11243 73.08% 4297 27.93%
141.01-142 162 1.05% 3832 2491% 11715 76.15% = 91.01-92 162 1.05% 11405 74.13% 4142 26.92%
140.01 - 141 154 1.00% 3986 2591% 11553 75.09%  90.01-91 144 0.94% 11549 75.07% 3980 25.87%
139.01 - 140 156 1.01% 4142 26.92% 11399 74.09%  89.01-90 128 0.83% 11677 75.90% 3836 24.93%
138.01- 139 151 0.98% 4293 27.90% 11243 73.08%  88.01-89 132 0.86% 11809 76.76% 3708 24.10%
137.01-138 154 1.00% 4447 28.90% 11092 7210%  87.01-88 137 0.89% 11946 77.65% 3576 23.24%
136.01 - 137 148 0.96% 4595 29.87% 10938 71.10%  86.01-87 121 0.79% 12067 78.43% 3439 22.35%
135.01- 136 131 0.85% 4726 30.72% 10790 70.13%  85.01-86 116 0.75% 12183 79.19% 3318 21.57%
134.01-135 141 0.92% 4867 31.63% 10659 69.28%  84.01-85 126 0.82% 12309 80.01% 3202 20.81%
133.01-134 17 0.76% 4984 32.40% 10518 68.37%  83.01-84 123 0.80% 12432 80.81% 3076 19.99%
132.01-133 157 1.02% 5141 33.42% 10401 67.60%  82.01-83 125 0.81% 12557 81.62% 2953 19.19%
131.01-132 151 0.98% 5292 34.40% 10244 66.58%  81.01-82 143 0.93% 12700 82.55% 2828 18.38%
130.01- 131 163 1.06% 5455 35.46% 10093 65.60%  80.01-81 112 0.73% 12812 83.28% 2685 17.45%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01- 71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01- 67
65.01 - 66
64.01- 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01 - 55
53.01- 54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01- 50
48.01- 49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41
39.01-40
38.01 - 39
37.01-38
36.01-37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01 - 31
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122 0.79%
116 0.75%
17 0.76%
110 0.71%
17 0.76%
95 0.62%
104 0.68%
98 0.64%
90 0.58%
92 0.60%
74 0.48%
84 0.55%
66 0.43%
74 0.48%
74 0.48%
61 0.40%
59 0.38%
61 0.40%
64 0.42%
64 0.42%
46 0.30%
52 0.34%
45 0.29%
51 0.33%
36 0.23%
45 0.29%
42 0.27%
39 0.25%
33 0.21%
34 0.22%
34 0.22%
29 0.19%
27 0.18%
28 0.18%
23 0.15%

19 0.12%
21 0.14%
24 0.16%
13 0.08%
16 0.10%
12 0.08%
12 0.08%
14 0.09%
12 0.08%
9 0.06%
20 0.13%
12 0.08%

0.05%

0.04%
7 0.05%
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12934 84.07%
13050 84.82%
13167 85.58%
13277 86.30%
13394 87.06%
13489 87.68%
13593 88.35%
13691 88.99%
13781 89.57%
13873 90.17%
13947 90.65%
14031 91.20%
14097 91.63%
14171 92.11%
14245 92.59%
14306 92.99%
14365 93.37%
14426 93.77%
14490 94.18%
14554 94.60%
14600 94.90%
14652 95.24%
14697 95.53%
14748 95.86%
14784 96.09%
14829 96.39%
14871 96.66%
14910 96.91%
14943 97.13%
14977 97.35%
15011 97.57%
15040 97.76%
15067 97.93%
15095 98.12%
15118 98.26%
15137 98.39%
15158 98.52%
15182 98.68%
15195 98.77%
15211 98.87%
15223 98.95%
15235 99.03%
15249 99.12%
15261 99.19%
15270 99.25%
15290 99.38%
15302 99.46%
15310 99.51%
15316 99.55%
15323 99.60%
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2573 16.72%
2451 15.93%
2335 15.18%
2218 14.42%
2108 13.70%
1991 12.94%
1896 12.32%
1792 11.65%
1694 11.01%
1604 10.43%
1512 9.83%
1438 9.35%
1354 8.80%
1288 8.37%
1214 7.89%
1140 7.41%
1079 7.01%
1020 6.63%
959 6.23%
895 5.82%
831 5.40%
785 5.10%
733 4.76%
688 4.47%
637 4.14%
601 3.91%
556 3.61%
514 3.34%
475 3.09%
442 2.87%
408 2.65%
374 2.43%
345 2.24%
318 2.07%
290 1.88%
267 1.74%
248 1.61%
227 1.48%
203 1.32%

190 1.23%
174 1.13%
162 1.05%
150 0.97%
136 0.88%
124 0.81%
115 0.75%
95 0.62%
83 0.54%
75 0.49%
69 0.45%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.05%
0.04%
0.03%
0.02%
0.01%
0.03%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.15%
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15331 99.65%
15337 99.69%
15342 99.72%
15345 99.74%
15346 99.75%
15350 99.77%
15351 99.78%
15354 99.80%
15356 99.81%
15356 99.81%
15358 99.82%
15359 99.83%
15361 99.84%
15361 99.84%
15361 99.84%
15362 99.85%
15362 99.85%
15362 99.85%
15362 99.85%
15362 99.85%
15362 99.85%
15362 99.85%
15362 99.85%
15362 99.85%
15362 99.85%
15362 99.85%
15362 99.85%
15362 99.85%
15362 99.85%
15385  100.00%
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62 0.40%
54 0.35%
48 0.31%
43 0.28%
40 0.26%
39 0.25%
35 0.23%
34 0.22%
31 0.20%
29 0.19%
29 0.19%
27 0.18%
26 0.17%
24 0.16%
24 0.16%
24 0.16%
23 0.15%
23 0.15%
23 0.15%
23 0.15%
23 0.15%
23 0.15%
23 0.15%
23 0.15%
23 0.15%
23 0.15%
23 0.15%
23 0.15%
23 0.15%
23 0.15%



